Court of Common Pleas of Bradford County



Mary E. Corbin
District Court Administrator

Office of Court Administration

Rayna Kitchen
Deputy Court Administrator

Brianna Bogaczyk Assistant/Jury Coordinator 42nd Judicial District **301 Main Street, Suite 17** Towanda, PA 18848-1847

(570)265-1707

January 24, 2024

CONCLUSION OF PARTIAL ENANCTMENT OF CONTINUITY OF OPERATIONS PLAN FOR THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS BRADFORD COUNTY

Please be advised the Bradford County Courthouse Courtrooms are fully functional as of this date. This notice concludes Partial Continuity of Operations Plan for the Court of Common Pleas of Bradford County.

Please report to the Courtroom you are scheduled to appear at the Bradford County Courthouse, 301 Main Street, Towanda, PA, 18848, effective January 29, 2024.